Datum
02.09.2003
02.09.2003
20.07.2003
19.06.2003
19.06.2003
24.05.2003

Rennort
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Bad Harzburg
Mannheim
Mannheim
Baden-Baden

Owen, James (0.00 %)

Rennen Platz
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3
4
5
99
-
9

2003

Pferd
Bravo Boy
Accattone
Vicario
Bravo Boy (agh.)
Allocco Rapido
Barnett

Gewinn
750
450
300

Trainer
Storp, R.
Hefter, W.

Willenbrock, F.

Storp, R.
Recke, C.
Recke, C.

Rennart
Hindernis
Flach
Hindernis
Hindernis
Flach
Flach

Jahr
Ritte Siege
6
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Gesamt
Ritte Siege



